
PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 20 October

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2019 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

T7 & T8 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 20/10/19 Started at: 13:37:16
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:47

Race  Behind Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev Lap   Lap

1 73a Paul HEAD T7 Ducati  1284 6 7:17.279 1:10.734 3
2 4a Heath WALL T7 Kawasaki Nija 250 6 7:21.398 4.119 4.119 1:12.387 6
3 85 Craig LONGHURST T7 Triumph 765ST 6 7:22.811 5.532 1.413 1:11.704 6
4 50 Keith HOUGHTON T7 KTM RC 390 6 7:23.681 6.402 .870 1:11.874 6
5 22a Stuart MACKENZIE T7 KTM 390 6 7:24.483 7.204 .802 1:12.016 6
6 33b Lauren WEAVER T7 Kawasaki EX 300 6 7:25.230 7.951 .747 1:12.460 3
7 636 Emma DE ROSSI / 

Tracey Track Racing / 
Girl Rider

T7 Honda CBR RR 250 6 7:34.445 17.166 9.215 1:14.053 4

8 72b Lucas ROBERTS T8 Kawasaki 636R 6 8:02.615 45.336 28.170 1:15.800 5
9 808 Thomas HERBERT T8 Suzuki GSXR 400 6 8:02.968 45.689 .353 1:16.626 5

10 16 Shane SODING T8 Honda CBR RR 250 6 8:03.204 45.925 .236 1:16.498 5
11 72a Michael BUHA T8 Ducati   696 6 8:04.868 47.589 1.664 1:16.470 5
12 22 James O'HAGAN / 

James O'Hagan 
Photography

T8 Honda CBR RR 250 6 8:16.066 58.787 11.198 1:18.711 3

13 80 Andrew LEWIS T8 Yamaha SR400 6 8:28.366 1:11.087 12.300 1:19.871 6
14 27a Anna PALASZ T8 Honda CBR RR 250 6 8:28.771 1:11.492 .405 1:19.789 6
15 89 David HALE T8 Kawasaki ZXR 400 6 8:29.639 1:12.360 .868 1:20.255 6
16 55 Paul MITCHELL T8 RD 250 5 7:20.143 1 Lap 1:21.530 5

Fastest Lap was 1:10.734 by Paul HEAD

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 20 October

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2019 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

T7 & T8 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 20/10/19 Started at: 13:37:16
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:47

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
4a Heath WALL 1:17.688 1:12.881 1:12.389 1:12.923 1:13.130 1:12.387
16 Shane SODING 1:36.773 1:18.276 1:17.161 1:17.613 1:16.498 1:16.883
22 James O'HAGAN 1:37.861 1:18.735 1:18.711 1:20.105 1:20.497 1:20.157

22a Stuart MACKENZIE 1:21.510 1:13.425 1:12.628 1:12.413 1:12.491 1:12.016
27a Anna PALASZ 1:42.532 1:22.053 1:21.013 1:23.570 1:19.814 1:19.789
33b Lauren WEAVER 1:20.709 1:12.536 1:12.460 1:13.820 1:12.809 1:12.896
50 Keith HOUGHTON 1:21.437 1:12.176 1:12.601 1:13.690 1:11.903 1:11.874
55 Paul MITCHELL 1:44.385 1:24.225 1:27.425 1:22.578 1:21.530

72a Michael BUHA 1:36.427 1:17.793 1:17.599 1:19.190 1:16.470 1:17.389
72b Lucas ROBERTS 1:36.136 1:18.456 1:16.657 1:18.434 1:15.800 1:17.132
73a Paul HEAD 1:18.235 1:10.916 1:10.734 1:12.587 1:12.757 1:12.050
80 Andrew LEWIS 1:43.446 1:20.743 1:21.042 1:22.313 1:20.951 1:19.871
85 Craig LONGHURST 1:18.826 1:13.297 1:14.047 1:12.481 1:12.456 1:11.704
89 David HALE 1:42.132 1:21.170 1:21.340 1:24.299 1:20.443 1:20.255

636 Emma DE ROSSI 1:22.072 1:14.485 1:14.489 1:14.053 1:14.302 1:15.044
808 Thomas HERBERT 1:36.036 1:16.795 1:18.325 1:18.482 1:16.626 1:16.704

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 20 October

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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2019 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

T7 & T8 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 20/10/19 Started at: 13:37:16
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:47

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 4a Heath WALL Kawasaki Nija 250 1:17.688 1
2 1 73a Paul HEAD Ducati  1284 1:10.916 2
3 1 73a Paul HEAD Ducati  1284 1:10.734 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 20 October

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2019 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

T7 & T8 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 20/10/19 Started at: 13:37:16
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:47

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
27a 1:22.053 35.434 80 1:22.313 55.072 72a 1:17.389 47.589

Lap 1 55 1:24.225 39.459 89 1:24.299 56.469 22 1:20.157 58.787
4a 1:17.688 27a 1:23.570 56.696 80 1:19.871 1:11.08
73a 1:18.235 .547 Lap 3 55 1:22.578 1:06.14 27a 1:19.789 1:11.49
85 1:18.826 1.138 73a 1:10.734 89 1:20.255 1:12.36

33b 1:20.709 3.021 4a 1:12.389 3.073 Lap 5
50 1:21.437 3.749 33b 1:12.460 5.820 73a 1:12.757
22a 1:21.510 3.822 85 1:14.047 6.285 4a 1:13.130 3.782
636 1:22.072 4.384 50 1:12.601 6.329 85 1:12.456 5.878
808 1:36.036 18.348 22a 1:12.628 7.678 50 1:11.903 6.578
72b 1:36.136 18.448 636 1:14.489 11.161 33b 1:12.809 7.105
72a 1:36.427 18.739 808 1:18.325 31.271 22a 1:12.491 7.238
16 1:36.773 19.085 72b 1:16.657 31.364 636 1:14.302 14.172
22 1:37.861 20.173 72a 1:17.599 31.934 72b 1:15.800 40.254
89 1:42.132 24.444 16 1:17.161 32.325 808 1:16.626 41.035
27a 1:42.532 24.844 22 1:18.711 35.422 16 1:16.498 41.092
80 1:43.446 25.758 89 1:21.340 44.757 72a 1:16.470 42.250
55 1:44.385 26.697 80 1:21.042 45.346 22 1:20.497 50.680

27a 1:21.013 45.713 80 1:20.951 1:03.26
Lap 2 55 1:27.425 56.150 27a 1:19.814 1:03.75

73a 1:10.916 89 1:20.443 1:04.15
4a 1:12.881 1.418 Lap 4
85 1:13.297 2.972 73a 1:12.587 Lap 6

33b 1:12.536 4.094 4a 1:12.923 3.409 73a 1:12.050
50 1:12.176 4.462 85 1:12.481 6.179 55 1:21.530 1 lap
22a 1:13.425 5.784 33b 1:13.820 7.053 4a 1:12.387 4.119
636 1:14.485 7.406 50 1:13.690 7.432 85 1:11.704 5.532
808 1:16.795 23.680 22a 1:12.413 7.504 50 1:11.874 6.402
72a 1:17.793 25.069 636 1:14.053 12.627 22a 1:12.016 7.204
72b 1:18.456 25.441 808 1:18.482 37.166 33b 1:12.896 7.951
16 1:18.276 25.898 72b 1:18.434 37.211 636 1:15.044 17.166
22 1:18.735 27.445 16 1:17.613 37.351 72b 1:17.132 45.336
89 1:21.170 34.151 72a 1:19.190 38.537 808 1:16.704 45.689
80 1:20.743 35.038 22 1:20.105 42.940 16 1:16.883 45.925

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
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2019 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

T7 & T8 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 20/10/19 Started at: 13:37:16
Event: R04 Laps: 6

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:47

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6
 85 4a 73a 73a 73a 73a 73a

13 73a 4a 4a 4a 4a 4a
33b 85 85 33b 85 85 85
4a 33b 33b 85 33b 50 50

22a 50 50 50 50 33b 22a
50 22a 22a 22a 22a 22a 33b
73a 636 636 636 636 636 636
636 808 808 808 808 72b 72b

72b 72a 72b 72b 808 808
72a 72b 72a 16 16 16
16 16 16 72a 72a 72a
22 22 22 22 22 22

16 89 89 89 80 80 80
72b 27a 80 80 89 27a 27a
808 80 27a 27a 27a 89 89
72a 55 55 55 55 55
89

27a
22
80
55
3b

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


